V15
1
︳CFM25S SERIES
 25 WATT SINGLE OUTPUT
 AC-DC OPEN FRAME
Features
* Universal Input 90~264VAC
* High Efficiency up to 87%

* No Load Input Power<0.1W
* Class II
Ordering information
CFM25SXXX - X YZ (Optional)
 Blank: PCB mount  Blank
 E: Encapsulated  PL: Peak Load Function
 T: WAFER with Pin5 (BC+), Pin6(BC-)
MODEL
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple
(mV p-p)
NOTE 1
Voltage
Accuracy
NOTE 2
Line
Regulation
NOTE 3
Load
Regulation
NOTE 4
% EFF.
(typ.)
NOTE 5
CFM25S050 5V 4.0A 50mV ±2% ±1% ±1% 81%
CFM25S120 12V 2.1A 120mV ±1% ±1% ±1% 84%
CFM25S150 15V 1.67A 150mV ±1% ±1% ±1% 85%
CFM25S240 24V 1.05A 240mV ±1% ±1% ±1% 86%
CFM25S360 36V 0.7A 360mV ±1% ±1% ±1% 87%
CFM25S480 48V 0.52A 480mV ±1% ±1% ±1% 87%
Typical at 25˚C, nominal line and 75% load, unless otherwise Specified
V15
2
Specifications  CFM25S Series De-rating Curve